
NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

1 2 3 4

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 103.9 102.8 104.9 105.7 417.3 -36 x 1

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 102.2 103.2 105.1 103.1 413.6 -29 x 2

3 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 102.9 102.1 105.1 103.0 413.1 -25 x 3

4 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 101.2 103.7 100.4 101.0 406.3 -23 x 4

5 Haslisa Hamed ATM 101.7 99.2 104.0 100.5 405.4 -24 x 5

6 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 100.4 101.8 102.2 100.9 405.3 -22 x 6

7 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Taufekh Melaka 101.0 101.9 100.2 102.0 405.1 -21 x 7

8 Nur Aimi Hanis Abdul Halim Pahang 99.2 101.4 101.0 103.5 405.1 -19 x 8

9 Nur Izazi Rosli K.Lumpur 99.5 102.5 99.6 102.9 404.5 -21 x

10 Siti Najwa Rashid K.Lumpur 100.0 101.1 100.5 102.1 403.7 -21 x

11 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 98.6 100.2 103.0 101.9 403.7 -19 x

12 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 100.0 100.8 103.2 99.5 403.5 -19 x

13 Nur Ain Kamari Johor 102.6 98.4 99.6 102.7 403.3 -20 x

14 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 99.3 101.6 100.0 102.3 403.2 -18 x

15 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 97.8 99.4 103.5 102.2 402.9 -19 x

16 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 100.7 101.6 99.4 101.0 402.7 -19 x

17 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97.5 101.6 98.8 102.7 400.6 -15 x

18 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 101.4 99.5 100.8 98.7 400.4 -17 x

19 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 100.6 99.6 101.8 98.0 400.0 -18 x

20 Sopian ak Jimet Sarawak 100.1 100.8 97.1 101.1 399.1 -17 x

21 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 101.3 100.2 95.7 101.9 399.1 -15 x

22 Nur Firzanah Maisah Sarawak 99.7 100.6 99.7 99.0 399.0 -18 x

23 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 103.3 101.7 98.8 94.5 398.3 -17 x

24 Fatimah Azzahra Jamaluddin Pahang 98.7 99.7 99.3 100.4 398.1 -10 x

25 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 97.6 100.5 100.0 99.9 398.0 -14 x

26 Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan Sarawak 100.9 98.9 99.3 98.8 397.9 -15 x

27 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 101.4 97.8 98.2 100.1 397.5 -15 x

28 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 98.9 98.5 97.5 101.9 396.8 -17 x

P. PINANG 12.7.2007

QUALIFICATION RESULT

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

P. PINANG 15.4.2004

RemarkTotal

Subang

Tun Tan Siew Sin Trophy 2014

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Rank Name Assn.

SUN 23 FEBRUARY 2014, START TIME 09:00

Subang

Series



1 2 3 4

29 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 98.5 98.8 100.3 98.3 395.9 -17 x

30 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 102.9 97.7 98.1 97.1 395.8 -18 x

31 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 99.4 100.0 99.0 97.0 395.4 -13 x

32 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 97.1 99.6 98.0 99.4 394.1 -14 x

33 Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zaini N.Sembilan 98.5 95.3 97.3 102.9 394.0 -18 x

34 Lynn Karjadi Fong P.Pinang 94.9 98.8 98.3 100.6 392.6 -13 x

35 Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim Terengganu 98.1 98.6 98.3 97.3 392.3 -14 x

36 Hazwani Mustaffa Selangor 99.5 97.4 97.5 97.5 391.9 -11 x

37 Aznie Fazlien Mohd. Azry Johor 97.0 95.5 101.0 97.3 390.8 -16 x

38 Nabilah Atikah Jamari N.Sembilan 97.8 96.5 98.8 95.3 388.4 -12 x

39 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 96.1 97.3 96.4 97.6 387.4 -12 x

40 Nur Syaza Aqilah M.Azwi Terengganu 98.6 96.4 96.0 96.0 387.0 -12 x

41 Norliana Abu Naim Johor 100.3 95.0 93.0 98.5 386.8 -10 x

42 Nur Jihan Haziqah K.Lumpur 97.8 92.7 99.6 96.6 386.7 -12 x

43 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 93.0 93.7 94.9 101.2 382.8 -11 x

44 Dg Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 93.9 95.7 95.0 98.1 382.7 -7 x

45 Vernicia Hor Synn Yi P.Pinang 93.2 95.2 92.6 98.2 379.2 -10 x

46 Nur Zatul Miza Mohd. Zamri Perak 93.4 97.2 94.5 93.7 378.8 -11 x

47 Sofia Munirah Zaki Albar Perak 93.0 94.6 90.9 97.7 376.2 -4 x

48 Haliza Khalili ATM 92.9 85.7 87.3 92.0 357.9 -8 x

49 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor ABSENT 0 - x

50 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang ABSENT 0 - x

51 Clarissa Cheam Hui Ying P.Pinang ABSENT 0 - x
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Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

1 2 3 4

ATM 307.8 305.2 314.0 309.3 1236.3 -89 x GOLD

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 103.9 102.8 104.9 105.7 417.3 -36 x

Shahera Rahim Raja 102.2 103.2 105.1 103.1 413.6 -29 x

Haslisa Hamed 101.7 99.2 104.0 100.5 405.4 -24 x

PAHANG 302.8 305.1 305.5 307.5 1220.9 -63 x SILVER

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 102.9 102.1 105.1 103.0 413.1 -25 x

Nur Aimi Hanis Abdul Halim 99.2 101.4 101.0 103.5 405.1 -19 x

Faezah Abdul Aziz 100.7 101.6 99.4 101.0 402.7 -19 x

SELANGOR 301.1 302.1 299.1 295.1 1197.4 -52 x BRONZE

Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri 99.3 101.6 100.0 102.3 403.2 -18 x

Juain Izni Zamil 103.3 101.7 98.8 94.5 398.3 -17 x

Norizahamalina Ramli 98.5 98.8 100.3 98.3 395.9 -17 x

SARAWAK 300.7 300.3 296.1 298.9 1196.0 -50 x

Sopian ak Jimet 100.1 100.8 97.1 101.1 399.1 -17 x

Nur Firzanah Maisah 99.7 100.6 99.7 99.0 399.0 -18 x

Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan 100.9 98.9 99.3 98.8 397.9 -15 x

TERENGGANU 298.3 299.3 299.7 298.4 1195.7 -49 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah 100.0 100.8 103.2 99.5 403.5 -19 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad 98.9 98.5 97.5 101.9 396.8 -17 x

Nurul Izzati Ali 99.4 100.0 99.0 97.0 395.4 -13 x

PULAU PINANG 294.8 299.2 297.0 304.4 1195.4 -47 x

Gladys Fong Yee Yng 98.6 100.2 103.0 101.9 403.7 -19 x

Nur Dayana Hijrah 101.3 100.2 95.7 101.9 399.1 -15 x

Lynn Karjadi Fong 94.9 98.8 98.3 100.6 392.6 -13 x

KUALA LUMPUR 297.3 296.3 299.7 301.6 1194.9 -54 x

Nur Izazi Rosli 99.5 102.5 99.6 102.9 404.5 -21 x

Siti Najwa Rashid 100.0 101.1 100.5 102.1 403.7 -21 x

Nur Jihan Haziqah 97.8 92.7 99.6 96.6 386.7 -12 x

PERAK 294.9 301.5 296.8 298.5 1191.7 -49 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 101.2 103.7 100.4 101.0 406.3 -23 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 97.6 100.5 100.0 99.9 398.0 -14 x

Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif 96.1 97.3 96.4 97.6 387.4 -12 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 293.4 294.3 298.8 304.5 1191.0 -51 x

Siti Normadhati Mahadi 97.8 99.4 103.5 102.2 402.9 -19 x

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan 97.1 99.6 98.0 99.4 394.1 -14 x

Siti Noorzaimira Mohd. Zaini 98.5 95.3 97.3 102.9 394.0 -18 x

JOHOR 299.9 288.9 293.6 298.5 1180.9 -46 x

Nur Ain Kamari 102.6 98.4 99.6 102.7 403.3 -20 x

Aznie Fazlien Mohd. Azry 97.0 95.5 101.0 97.3 390.8 -16 x

Norliana Abu Naim 100.3 95.0 93.0 98.5 386.8 -10 x

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Assn.

1183

4

FINAL RESULT

Total

1

3

2

Tun Tan Siew Sin Trophy 2014

Name
Series

Rank

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - TEAM

04.03.2012

Remark

SUN 23 FEBRUARY 2014, START TIME 09:00

NR SubangATM

5

6

7

8

9

10


